
l

k

k

Eel River

Van Duzen River

Mad River

Redw
ood C

reek

Klamath River

Kneeland Road

Fieldbrook

Humboldt Bay

Manila

Samoa

L  o  s  t          C  o  a  s  t

College of the
Redwoods

Big Lagoon

AVENUE          O
F              TH

E                   GIANTS

Yurok
Reservation

South
Bay

Arcata
Bay

Arcata

McKinleyville

Blue Lake

Ferndale

Rio Dell

Fortuna
Rohnerville

Hydesville

Trinidad

Eureka
Bayside

Humboldt
State

University

!(254

Somoa Ai rport

Patricks Point
State Park

Benbow Recreation Area

Redwood 

National Park

Six Rivers 

National Forest

Six Rivers 

National Forest

Six Rivers 

National Forest

Headwaters 
Forest Reserve

Humboldt Redwoods
 

State Park

Hoopa Valley 

Reservation

Prairie Creek
 

Redwoods 

State Park

King 
     
         Range 

                National 

                      Conservation 

                                 Area

Richardson Grove 
State Park

Shelter Cove

Hoopa

Orick

Weott

Loleta

Redway

Orleans

Petrolia

Weitchpec

Alderpoint

Garberville

Willow Creek

Alton

Benbow

Holmes

McCann

Scotia

Sequoia

Miranda

Eel Rock

Kneeland

Carlotta

Stafford

Redcrest

Dinsmore

Honeydew

Westhaven

Elk River

Briceland

South Fork

Myers Flat

Ettersburg

Whitethorn

Bridgeville

Fort SewardPhillipsville

Cape Mendocino

Fields Landing

Freshwater

Eel River

K lam

at
h 

R
iv

er

Ma tto
le River

Trinity River

Mad River

South Fork Eel River

 

Van Duzen River

tu101

tu101

tu101

tu101

tu101

tu101

tu101

tu101

tu101

!(299

!(96

!(255

!(96

!(299

!(169

!(36

!(299

!(211

!(299

!(254

MENDOCINO
COUNTY

TRINITY
COUNTY

DEL NORTE
COUNTY

SISKIYOU COUNTY

Arcata
Airport

HUMBOLDTHUMBOLDT
COUNTYCOUNTY

:

5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30
Miles

This map is intended for display purposes and should 
not be used for precise measurement or navigation.

Map compiled by Humboldt County Community 
Development Services (HCCDS), Oct. 2003.  
Contact:  c|ewis@co.humboldt.ca.us
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